
181454 
181455 
181456 
181457 
181468 
181469 
b81470 
181471 
181472 
18148 
1814 
181489 
181490 
181491 
181492 
18149 
18149 
181495 
181496 
181497 
181498 
181499 
181503 
181315 » 
181316 

175 

102 
10 
10 
105 
106 

es 
78 
6 

Firestone Service Adjust.- Brakes 
Crane Co Repairs. 
Roy Tanner Paving Co- Est.No.1.Cont.262 
Burroughs Add.Mch.Co. Ribbon 
WC Henneberry": © Expenses ~ 
A Hutchison Fees 
B J Davis. Fees 
Prompt: Ptg.Co Ptg. 
Sherwin Williams: Paint Co Paint- 
Mae M DeMoss” Fees 
F C Harris” - Expenses © 

‘J -W Patterson Signs 
EE Batéman ~ Fees 
T F McVay. Fees’ 
Std.Paving Co. Sr.Const. 
Std.Paving Co. 5r.Const. 
Std.Paving Co Br.Const. 
Std. Paving Co. Br.Const. 
Std.Paving Co. Br.Const. 
Std.Paving Co Br.Const. 
Phillip J Kramer Legal Services 
Louisa Island R of W 
Moulder-Oldham Supplies 
High’ School Book Stae — Supplies — 
Board of Education Books — 

TOWNSHIP CLAIMS. 
BIXBY 

Ross Rice . Payroll 
J B Jones: Drag 
H H Wilcox Drag 

BOLES 
John F Darrell Drag 
Theo Kaspar Drag 
Arthur Creekmore Drag 
Arthur Creekmore ; Roadwork 
M C Hale Hdwe.0o. . Supplies 

COLLINSVILLE 
WF Just Drag 
C © Salisbury Drag .- 
C C Salisbury Payroll 

, DAWSON 
RF Layman Payroll 
R F Layman Payroll 
Everett Wagoner Drag 
RA Chase + Drag 
RH Taylor - Drag 
E E Lowrey Drag 
E E Lowrey Payroll 
M C Hale Hdwe.Co. Supplies 
. FRYE - 
Cullen Kramer.- Drag 
Cullen Kramer . Payroll 
MC Hale Hdwe.Co. _ Supplies 

GLENN POOL 
DL Nigh. : = Drag 
DL Nigh Drag 
Nola Crain Tras Drag7/5 
Chas.E.Graham Drag 
J H Egbert Drag 
Sim Griffith Drag - 
L E Wilmott - Drag 
M C Hale Hdwe.Co. upplies Supplies 
J H Egbert Payroll 
M E Thompson Roadwork 
W S Moore Drag 
WS Moore Roadwork 

: JENKS 
Neamo Phillips Se Drag 

LYNN LANE 
Austin Western Ed. Mch. Cow Rspairs 
EH Keller Drag 
John Dearstone Drag 
Ed Smittle Drag 
Ed Smittle Payroll 
WC Crawley Drag 
Bob Watkins Drag 
E T Ellison Payroll 
E T #llison Payroll 
Taubman Sup.Co. Casing 
M C Hale Hdwe.Co. Supplies 

OWASSO 
JH Smith Payroll 
J.H Smith Payroll 

REDFORK 
John .Bacon.. Payrlll 
John Bacon . Payroll 
Tola Shope Payroll 
Tola Shope Payroll 
M C Hale Hdwe.Co. 7 Supplies 

SKIATOOK 
Otis Johnson . Payroll 
Otis Johnson 
JM West py 

WF Just Drag 

2.00 
4.08 

21,783.26 
“15 

De fO 
10.75 
11.50 
9(5 
6.20 

139 .00 
9.99 

40.00 
(2 
9.00 

1,712.28 
298.71 
652.04 

0.00 
143./1 
308.90 
50.00 
50.30 

190.65 
Disallowed. 
Disallowed. 

60.00 
le. 

3720 
15.00 
6.25 

18,00 © 
9. 

nko 

2.50 
15.00 

102.03 

4g .00 
14,00 
47.50 
30.00 
10.00 

114.00 
ene. f2 
11.6 

67 50 
22.50 
22.35 

25.00 
38.75 
361 

10,00 
78.00 

13°60 
16°28 
23.00 
900 

138.00 
13.45 

333-75 

96.11 
22.50 
16.25 
46 25 

152.25 
10.00 
10.00 
76.00 
21.00 

24.00 
1.93 

21.75 
3.00 

306.00 
63.50 

108.00 
2 2D 
62.18 

99.00 

24.00 

3615 
6.25 


